
Invited Governor Category Start Date End date 12/2/2020 01/07/2020 
22/9/2020 04/11/2020 

Committees 
Marianne Allan  Headteacher 

Governor         
01/01/2015     Attended Attended Attended RMC/SDC Attended 

Fiona Ellis  Co-Opted  31/10/2017  30/10/2021  Attended Attended Attended Apologies 

Dawn Holman  Parent Governor  10/01/2021  09/01/2025  Attended Attended Attended RMC Attended 
Suzanne Hayes Parent Governor 30/01/2019 01/01/2021 Attended Attended Attended RMC Attended 

Emma Johnson  Parent Governor  11/07/2018  10/07/2022  Attended Attended Attended SDC Attended 
Suzanne Myers  Staff Governor  22/09/2020  21/09/2024    Attended SDC Attended 

David Nicklen  Co-Opted  05/11/2014  31/05/2023  Attended Attended Attended RMC Attended 

Jeffrey Sanders  Authority 
Governor  

01/04/2006  19/12/2022  Attended Attended Apologies RMC/SDC Attended 

Hazel Scott  Co-Opted  31/10/2017  30/10/2021  Attended Attended Apologies SDC attended 

Sonia Smith  Parent Governor  26/11/2020  25/11/2024      
Alan Todd  Co-Opted  05/11/2014  10/07/2022  Attended Apologies Apologies RMC Attended 

Lisa Turnbull  Parent Governor  01/12/2020  30/11/2024      

Sarah Willoughby  Co-Opted  06/11/2019  05/11/2023  Attended Attended Attended RMC Attended 
 

Invited Governor Category Start Date End date 24/11/2020 02/02/2021 25/5/21 Committees  8/7/21 
Marianne Allan  Headteacher 

Governor         
01/01/2015     Attended Attended Both RMC & SDC Attended  

Fiona Ellis  Co-Opted  31/10/2017  30/10/2021  Attended Attended SDC Apologies 
Dawn Holman  Parent Governor  10/01/2021  09/01/2025  Attended Attended DNA Attended 
Suzanne Hayes Parent Governor 30/01/2019 01/01/2021 Apologies    
Michael James   Associate 

Member   
20/5/21 19/05/2025     Apologies Apologies 

Emma Johnson  Parent Governor  11/07/2018  10/07/2022  Attended Attended SDC Apologies 
Suzanne Myers  Staff Governor  22/09/2020  21/09/2024  Attended Attended SDC Attended  
David Nicklen  Co-Opted  05/11/2014  31/05/2023  Attended Attended RMC Attended  
Jeffrey Sanders  Authority Governor  01/04/2006  19/12/2022  Attended Attended SDC   Attended  



        
Hazel Scott  Co-Opted  31/10/2017  30/10/2021  Attended Attended SDC   Attended  
Sonia Smith  Parent Governor  26/11/2020  25/11/2024   Attended SDC Attended  
Alan Todd  Co-Opted  05/11/2014  10/07/2022  Attended Attended RMC Attended  
Lisa Turnbull  Parent Governor  01/12/2020  30/11/2024    SDC/ RMC Attended  
Sarah Willoughby  Co-Opted  06/11/2019  05/11/2023  Attended Attended RMC Attended  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Invited Governor 
Category 

13/10/21 1/12/21 
Committees 

 
 2/2/22 

 
9/3/22 
Committees  

 
8/6/22 

13/7/22 
Committees 

5/10/22 

Marianne Allan  Headteacher 
Governor         

Attended  SPDC RMC Attended  SDC RSCS Attended  RMC SDC Attended  

Fiona Ellis  Co-Opted  Attended SPDC Apologies  SDC Attended  Apologies Attended  
Emma Fortune      Attended    
Dawn Holman  Parent Governor  Attended       
Michael James  Associate 

Member  
Did not 
attend 

 DNA DNA DNA   

Emma Wade   Parent Governor  
Coopted from 
10/7/22 

Attended SPDC RMC Apologies  Apologies Attended  RMC SDC Attended  

Ryan Longstaff Observer     Attended    
Suzanne 
Myers Resigned 
24/5/22 

Staff Governor  Attended SPDC RMC Attended      

David Nicklen  Co-Opted  Attended RMC Attended  RSCS Attended  RMC Apologies 
Sharon Philips 
From 24/5/22 

Staff     Attended  SDC Attended 

Hazel Scott  Co-Opted  Attended SPDC Attended  SDC Attended  Apologies Attended 
Sonia Smith  Parent Governor  Attended SPDC RMC Attended  Apologies  Attended  Apologies Apologies 
Alan Todd  Co-opted   

Associate from 
10/7/22 

Attended RMC Attended  RSCS Attended  RMC  

Lisa Turnbull  Parent Governor  Attended SPDC Attended  SDC Attended  Apologies Attended 
Sarah 
Willoughby  

Co-Opted  Attended RMC Attended  RSCS Attended  RMC Apologies  
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